SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
F series Tooless
LED Tri-proof Light
SHENZHEN TONYA LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
LED Tri-proof Light Features
High Brightness Design

Storage Temperature Tstg -30∽+60 ℃
Waterproof IP IP65
Windproof IK IK10
Electrical / Optical Characteristics at TA=25℃（Blue color are hot sale.）
Length Part No. Color
Color
Temp.
Lumen
Pow
er
CRI(Typ
ical)
Viewin
g Angle
60cm
TY-TPFE600WL-20W Pure white 6000-6500K 2900lm±10% 20W 80 140°
TY-TPFE600DW-20W Neutral White 4000-4500K 2800lm±10% 20W 80 140°
TY-TPFE600WW-20W Warm white 3000-3500K 2700lm±10% 20W 80 140°
90cm
TY-TPFE900WL-30W Pure white 6000-6500K 4300lm±10% 30W 80 140°
TY-TPFE900DW-30W Neutral White 4000-4500K 4200lm±10% 30W 80 140°
TY-TPFE900WW-30W Warm white 3000-3500K 4100lm±10% 30W 80 140°
120cm
TY-TPFE1200WL-40W Pure white 6000-6500K 5700lm±10% 40W 80 140°
TY-TPFE1200DW-40W Neutral White 4000-4500K 5600lm±10% 40W 80 140°
TY-TPFE1200WW-40W Warm white 3000-3500K 5500lm±10% 40W 80 140°
150cm
TY-TPFE1500WL-60W Pure white 6000-6500K 8500lm±10% 60W 80 140°
TY-TPFE1500DW-60W Neutral White 4000-4500K 8400lm±10% 60W 80 140°
TY-TPFE1500WW-60W Warm white 3000-3500K 8300lm±10% 60W 80 140°
Notes:Tolerance of measurement of luminous intensity±15%.
Installation
Precaution: Switch off power before doing any works.
Method A